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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Enable Registration

Pre-Job 

Conference for 

Session II San 

Diego School of 

Creative & 

Performing Arts 

(SCPA) Roof 

Replacement and 

Building 600 Wall 

Replacement with 

A. Preman 

Roofing, Inc.; CC 851 3680 0467 6/13/2023 14:45 57 24 0 20 32 Yes

Panelist Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 6/13/2023 15:03 6/13/2023 15:41 39 No United States

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 6/13/2023 15:05 6/13/2023 15:42 37 No United States

Yes Avila II Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net 6/13/2023 14:45 6/13/2023 15:42 57 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 6/13/2023 14:51 6/13/2023 15:41 51 No United States

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net 6/13/2023 15:12 6/13/2023 15:42 30 No United States

Yes David Rodriguez david@premanroofing.com 6/13/2023 14:56 6/13/2023 15:41 45 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 6/13/2023 14:56 6/13/2023 15:41 46 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Join Time Leave Time

Yes

Carlos Ponce -LU200 

(Carlos Ponce) Carlos Ponce

Ponce.local200@gmail

.com 952-347-9618 Plasterers Local 200 6/8/2023 11:58 6/13/2023 14:57 6/13/2023 15:21

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce

Ponce.local200@gmail

.com 6/13/2023 15:21 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Cruz Ramos -LU500 

(Cruz Ramos) Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.

com 6197267915

Cement Masons Local 

500/744 6/8/2023 11:59 6/13/2023 14:57 6/13/2023 15:39

Yes

Jennifer Wilson -LU569 

(Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 6/8/2023 12:04 6/13/2023 14:56 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Cesar Carrasco -LU12 

(Cesar Carrasco) Cesar Carrasco

c.carrasco@iuoelocal1

2.org 6267886482 IUOE LOCAL 12 6/8/2023 12:22 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Chris Brisson -LU4 

(Chris Brisson) Chris Brisson

BAC4brisson@gmail.co

m 7149368843 BAC Local 4 6/9/2023 9:22 6/13/2023 14:55 6/13/2023 15:38

Yes

Paul Colmenero -LU45 

(Paul Colmenero) Paul Colmenero PaulC@roofers45.org 619-403-4182

Roofers Waterproofers 

Local 45 6/13/2023 9:15 6/13/2023 15:01 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes beth gutierrez beth gutierrez

lgutierrez@northstar.c

om 7146397600 Northstar 6/13/2023 10:13 6/13/2023 15:06 6/13/2023 15:42



Yes beth gutierrez beth gutierrez

lgutierrez@northstar.c

om 6/13/2023 15:34 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Dave Gauthier -LU206 

(Dave Gauthier) Dave Gauthier

dgauthier@smart206.

org 6192616482 Smart local 206 6/13/2023 13:51 6/13/2023 14:55 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Jose Estrada -LU166 

(Jose Estrada) Jose Estrada

jestrada@teamsters16

6.com 6199907193

Teamsters Union Local 

166 6/13/2023 14:48 6/13/2023 14:50 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 Liuna Local 300 6/13/2023 14:52 6/13/2023 14:52 6/13/2023 14:53

Yes

Luis Carrillo -LU300 

(Luis Carrillo) Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Chris Betancourt -LU 

89 (Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt

Cbetancourt@local89.

org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 6/13/2023 14:54 6/13/2023 14:55 6/13/2023 15:02

Yes

Chris Betancourt -LU89 

(Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt

Cbetancourt@local89.

org 6/13/2023 15:02 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Loretta Walden -PSA 

Team (Loretta Walden) Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 6/13/2023 14:56 6/13/2023 14:57 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

James Hardie -LU230 

(James Hardie) James Hardie James@ualocal230.org (619) 871- 2772

UA Plumbers and 

Steamfitters H.V, A.C # 

230 6/13/2023 14:57 6/13/2023 14:57 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes

Sarkis McClement -

LU12 (Sarkis 

McClement) Sarkis McClement

s.mcclement@iuoeloc

al12.org 626-372-5069 IUOE Local No. 12 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Antonio Sanchez -

LU1399 (Antonio 

Sanchez) Antonio Sanchez

antonio.sanchez@dc3

6.org 6199570414

antonio.sanchez@dc3

6.org 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 14:59 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Christopher Allen -

LU619 (Christopher 

Allen) Christopher Allen

Callen@swmscarpente

rs.org 619-629-9134

Southwest Mountain 

States Regional Council 

of Carpenter 6/13/2023 15:00 6/13/2023 15:00 6/13/2023 15:37

Yes

David Jonhson -LU229 

(David Jonhson) David Jonhson

Djohnson@local229.or

g 6195081408

President/Business 

Agent Local 229 6/13/2023 15:01 6/13/2023 15:02 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Leonel Urquidez -LU89 

(Leonel Urquidez) Leonel Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406358 Local 89 6/13/2023 15:01 6/13/2023 15:01 6/13/2023 15:41

Yes Katie-Grace Preman Katie-Grace Preman

katiegrace@premanro

ofing.com 6192761035 Pro-Prept, Inc. 6/13/2023 15:05 6/13/2023 15:05 6/13/2023 15:42

Yes

Adrian LOPEZ -LU45 

(Adrian LOPEZ) Adrian LOPEZ adrianl@roofers45.org 6199408122

local 45 roofers , 

waterproofers 6/13/2023 15:10 6/13/2023 15:10 6/13/2023 15:41

No John John Bennett john@ualocal230.org 8587755611 UA Local 230 6/8/2023 12:02 -- --

No Patrick Patrick Clifton

pclifton@local1184.co

m 9516621577 LiUNA Local 1184 6/8/2023 13:35 -- --

No Fredi Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Heat & Frost Insulators  

LOCAL 5 6/9/2023 5:53 -- --

No Vince Vince Uribe

vince@plastertender1

414.com 909 622-8500

PlastersTenders 

Local1414 6/13/2023 14:56 -- --



Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

18584950649 6/13/2023 15:31 6/13/2023 15:34 3 Yes United States


